
3850

8460

300 eq. 300

1478

300 eq.

23102235

300 eq.

2385

300 eq.

2461

300 eq.

2536

300 eq.

2611

1

35

2 2 2 2 2

REV D: Windows to side
of extension step down
with existing slope of the
garden, No. increased
from 5 to 6
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010_20-11 Side Elevation

Cannon Place Planning
Application submitted to
Camden Council October 2017

1. New plantings round
extension

2. Double glazed fixed lights,
aluminium composite
frames in dark grey

3. Stucco render
4. Limestone lintel
5. Brick wall to match

existing garden walls
6. Stone wall
7. Stone steps to match

existing
8. Metal handrail
9. Metal gate

REV D: Reinstate window
to match existing (currently
blocked up with
newer bricks)


